Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CG BUFFERS
CODE SIZE OVERALL INTERNAL SIZE WIDTH HOLE CENTRES HOLE
DIAMETER
BUFEFR
111mm x
111mm
79mm x 79mm 25mm 38mm x 38mm 9mm
CODE SIZE COLOUR TO SUIT TUBING OD
BJ100X25 100mm x 25mm Pewter Grey 1” round
BJ100X25SQ 100mm x 25mm Pewter Grey 1” square
BJ100X32 100mm x 32mm Pewter Grey 32mm round
BJ125X25 125mm x 25mm Pewter Grey 1” round
BJ125X25SQ 125mm x 25mm Pewter Grey 1” square
BJ125X32 125mm x 32mm Pewter Grey 32mm round
CODE SIZE COLOUR
D25BAG (8 MTRS) 25mm x 20mm Pewter Grey
CORNER BUFFERS
•  Corner buffers can be fitted to new or existing trolleys. The